01/07/03
TRIM
SECURITY AND GENERAL FEATURES
OF THE TECHNORAIL ULTRASECURE
DOOR RANGE
SECTION 3
Solid chequer plate
front outward

/ST Shallow Threshold
/VP Vision Panel
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY
Progression example for specifying
1. Select Product Reference: DS2/LS
2. Add structural opening i.e. 2150mm
High x 1600mm Wide = /215-160
Add accessory i.e. /LV Louvre Vents
Full reference: DS2/LS/215-16 0/LV
For specific locking ranges, contact our
Technical Department
PRODUCTS AN
D IN
FORM
ATION
 CAN
 BE AM
EN
DED W
ITHOUT PRIOR CON
SEN
T TO M
AIN
TAIN
 THE COM
PAN
Y POLICY OF CON
TIN
UED IM
PROVEM
EN